Overall Female

417 Christina Olgizte 27:02.2
Overall Male
186 Isaac LaFond 21:08.8

Top 3 Female Survivors

274 Rhonda Robinson 52:15.1
248 Karen Phillips 53:29.8
50 Kim Carpenter 54:19.4

Top 3 Male Survivors

311 Ed Sorensen 30:07.1
197 Troy Lewellen 31:.01.0
289 Matthew Sanders 33:45.0
Males 6-13
Bib
Position # Name Time Age
1 404 HenryFarmer 00:24:33.3 9
2 83 Joshua Dudley 00:28:09.2 12
3 157 Jack Herrmann 00:30:57.3 9
4 299 Hunter Sherman 00:31:31.8 11
5 162 Ethan Hodges 00:31:35.1 10
6 86 Nathan Dudley 00:32:02.0 9
7 429 Chance Mullray 00:32:50.5 11
8 154 Eugene Herrmann 00:34:58.7 11
9 236 Kannon Oxford 00:35:16.8 12
10 137 Braxton Greever 00:37:17.0 6
11 252 Chase Polk 00:40:30.9 10
12 420 Will Patterson 00:59:15.1 8
13 408 Laird Johnsey 00:59:51.3 12
14 182 Carter Keyes 01:03:21.9 11
15 397 Tripp Abernathy 01:04:23.1 7
Males 14-19
Bib
Position # Name Time Age
1 120 Zach Frye 00:28:07.1 14

2 51 Jackson Carr 00:30:43.8 14



3
4
5

28
410
37

Males 20-29

Position
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Bib
#
130
393
230
356
66
296
97
22
270
176
149
422
321
337
264

Males 30-39

Position
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Bib
#
186
82
255
361
25
221
41
345
317
237
327
315
204
5
287
107
76

Zach Boze
Gavin White
Skyler Broyles

Name

Michael Goldstein
Skyler Moots
Erik Nelson
Hubert Worrell
Jason Cohen
Dave Sharp
Justin Fabling
Derek Bolden
James Rigsby
Jacob Jones
Woody Hartley
Cody Hartley
jeremy thilman
Jalin Vinsang
Joel Rhode

Name

Isaac LaFond
Andrew Doughty
Peter Prestwich
Peter Busienei
Derek Bowen
Glen Mclain
jeremy bunn

Eric Werning
Sree Suryadevara
Kris Oxford
Dooby Tomkins
Kyle Stein
Andrew Louis
Charles Andrada
Cj Sabia
Anthony Fizer
Justin Darr

00:33:27.6
00:40:30.6
01:00:22.2

Time
00:24:18.3
00:24:28.8
00:28:44.3
00:30:12.4
00:30:29.7
00:31:07.1
00:35:10.6
00:41:09.5
00:57:15.2
00:59:04.4
01:02:00.5
01:02:01.3
01:02:39.8
01:04:16.5
01:08:11.4

Time
00:21:08.8
00:21:25.9
00:21:54.5
00:25:08.4
00:25:28.2
00:27:03.0
00:27:15.6
00:28:52.0
00:28:54.3
00:29:30.2
00:29:33.4
00:29:52.8
00:30:34.7
00:30:42.8
00:31:52.5
00:34:34.4
00:52:33.0

14
16
14

Age
26
27
29
29
28
29
27
27
25
26
24
22
28
21
29

Age
31
35
36
38
30
30
36
37
37
36
34
35
30
32
35
38
34



18 39
19 382
20 352
21 427
22 172
23 102
24 16
25 111

Males 40-49
Bib

Position #
376
160
24
85
174
155
197
46
340
307
289
373
146
392
177
87
34
333
395
412
173
139
294
365
116
350
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Males 50-59
Bib
Position #
1 1

Paul Bullington
Carl Roberts

Tim Wilson

Justin Ruble
Brandon Joins
Stephen Ferguson
Will Beckner

Joe Fortner

Name

Keith Black

Jay Hinton
Jamey Bowen
Michael Dudley
Delmont Jones
Gene Herrmann
Troy Lewellen*
Zac Campbell
William Walsh
John Snyders
Matthew Sanders*
James Shannon
James Hall
Robert Freese
Scott Jones

Val Duran

Mike Brown
David Van Gelder
Eric Saunders
Thomas Shearer
Todd Jones
Thomas Greever
Ronald Scott
Robert Mason
Jeremy Fortner*
CARL WILLIS

Name
Towhid Alam

00:56:00.4
00:57:43.1
00:58:02.2
01:00:33.5
01:04:13.7
01:04:14.0
01:06:23.7
01:08:07.9

Time
00:21:58.9
00:27:26.0
00:28:23.8
00:29:32.0
00:30:08.8
00:30:49.4
00:31:01.0
00:31:16.8
00:32:05.5
00:32:20.9
00:33:45.0
00:34:43.0
00:52:20.3
00:54:24.1
00:54:29.0
00:56:00.3
00:57:29.6
00:57:44.2
00:57:58.0
00:58:00.0
00:58:12.1
00:58:21.4
01:02:24.2
01:05:23.6
01:08:14.9
01:08:22.9

Time
00:24:22.8

34
36
31
35
34
35
32
37

Age
49
40
48
44
40
42
48
43
49
45
43
45
40
49
49
40
47
49
46
46
49
43
47
45
41
47

Age
53



152
311
290

79
344
374
238
328
400
384

95

26
398

35
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Males 60-69
Bib

Position #
106
247
241
276
56
364
71
267
413
101
244
114
198
405
127
219
60
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Males 70+
Bib

Position #
1 421

Males no age
Position Bib

Chuck Head

Ed Sorensen*
Norm Scarborough
Mark Deweese
Norman Wells
Russ King

Bob Page

Ted Tretiak*
Charles Sanders
Mark Miller
Jerry Everett
Don Boze

Kyle Peterson
Sam Broyles

Name

Jeffrey Fisher

rod Pennington
Terry Page
Wolfgang Roeder*
Keller Chapman
Joe Gaines

Ted Cooper

craig richardson
Pat Sanders
PAUL FERGUSON
Rick Patterson
Tony Fortner
Clarence Lewis
Teddy Anderson
John Gardner
Mac McCutcheon
Ken Clark

Name
Bob Tuttle

Name

00:24:51.6
00:30:07.1
00:30:22.9
00:36:25.0
00:51:42.7
00:52:09.6
00:52:11.1
00:56:28.2
00:57:25.3
00:57:43.8
00:57:45.1
00:57:48.4
00:57:57.7
01:00:22.8

Time
00:26:58.9
00:28:31.4
00:30:57.1
00:38:44.7
00:52:47.5
00:54:06.4
00:54:35.8
00:54:37.6
00:55:06.7
00:58:00.0
00:59:32.7
01:01:46.3
01:03:13.2
01:06:53.7
01:07:11.7
01:08:06.2
01:08:46.3

Time
00:54:29.9

Time

55
54
57
51
51
57
54
51
55
50
51
57
55
53

Age
60
61
67
65
63
68
66
61
68
61
60
62
62
63
61
63
67

Age
74



1

#
426

Females 6-13

Position

N o o b WN R

Females 14-19

Position
1
2

N o o AW

Bib
#
94
113
370
145
21
424
110

Bib
#
133
336

124
196
387
388

53

Females 20-29

Position
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Bib
#
417
201
42
390
9
210
319
63
132
65
121
285
175
355
118

Ben Walker

Name

Ashley Everett
Reagan Fortner
Zoie Frye

Reagan Hagewood
Georgia Bock
Anna Walker
Emma Fortner

Name
Lauryn Goodson
Lauren Vetter

Madalyn Galloway-
Sherman

Corinne Lewellen
Rachel Ballenger
Emily Dick

Joiya Caruthers

Name

Christina Olgizte
Natalie Lodoen
Kelly Butler
Tiffany Pack
Ashley Baggett
Lindsey Maholland
Madeline Swayze
Kayla Cobb

arely gonzalez
Caroline Cohen
Carrie Funk

Jamie Runyons-Hiers
Brittney Jones
Chelsie Worrell
Chelsey Friedberg

01:06:54.8

Time
00:57:44.1
01:01:34.9
01:02:35.7
01:02:36.8
01:03:50.9
01:06:54.2
01:08:05.0

Time
00:32:53.2
00:52:56.8

00:55:23.5
00:57:10.8
01:06:31.4
01:06:32.2
01:06:41.4

Time
00:27:02.2
00:28:11.0
00:28:44.1
00:29:21.8
00:29:51.7
00:29:59.4
00:30:14.7
00:30:58.1
00:31:02.4
00:31:12.1
00:31:21.6
00:31:48.4
00:31:53.3
00:32:34.8
00:32:53.0

Age
12

12
12
10

Age
14
16

14
14
15
15
18

Age
23
22
29
27
28
28
25
27
26
28
28
27
27
29
21



16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40

57
125
416
310
150
240

29
339
207

49
423
208

81
259
148
258
257
260
128

30
418
191
425
131
265

Females 30-

39

Position
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Bib
#
381
7
215
187
10
324
203
72
168
220
143
231
263

Angela Chen

Katie Gannon
Rebecca Palmer
Stephanie Sorensen
Alexa Hatcher
Maggie Page
Crystal Braswell
Ellie Walsh

Jordan MacConnell
Lauren Carpenter
McKenzie Moore
Abby Magnuson

Sequria Dotson Hamer

Kellye Rainwater
Olivia Hartley
Samantha Queen
Raegen Queen
Cassie Randall
Diana Genenbacher
Holly Braswell
Danielle Ross
Ashley Lassourreille
Jana Walker

Ashley Gomez
Michelle Rhode

Name

Amanda Roberts
Megan Aratani
Allison McCormack
Kristen LaFond
Kara Baggett

Tara Tidwell

Kara Louis
Michelle Cormier
Julia Jacobs

Lauren McFarland
Emily Gwaltney
Stacey Nelson
Emily Reisenbichler

00:34:35.3
00:35:27.1
00:35:37.4
00:36:10.3
00:39:13.7
00:52:12.1
00:52:32.0
00:53:42.8
00:53:42.8
00:54:19.1
00:55:25.6
00:57:15.3
00:57:39.8
00:59:04.3
01:02:02.3
01:02:38.7
01:02:39.0
01:02:39.4
01:03:00.7
01:03:51.6
01:04:04.0
01:05:23.5
01:06:54.1
01:08:03.5
01:08:11.5

Time
00:27:20.0
00:27:39.5
00:28:21.1
00:28:35.9
00:29:26.8
00:30:29.5
00:30:34.8
00:31:03.0
00:31:03.0
00:31:05.1
00:31:05.3
00:31:08.6
00:31:19.6

25
28
29
26
26
21
23
25
25
21
22
20
27
27
24
25
24
25
29
21
25
28
29
29
27

Age
34
30
39
30
33
30
31
35
32
32
35
32
36



14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56

68
169
286
403
371
250

74
358
303
411
372
368
300
138

84
165
229

13

33
379
216
386
342
391
293
409

11

43

88
357
383
249
326
205
115

48

47
112
414
415
164
396
419

Molly Cone

Terri Jarrell

Leslie Sabia

Anne Farmer
Megan Kerr
Kellye Pierce
Carey Crutchfield
Jennifer York
Angela Slack
Amy Roberts
Jennifer Thompson
Stacy Morse
Sarah Short
Christie Greever
Wendy Dudley
Terry Holt

Carrie Nelson
TRACY BARNES
Jamie Brown

Kim Rosa

KARA MCCRARY
Meredith Dick
Camille Wates
Jennifer Scherback
Ann Marie Schulz
Amy White
Micaiah Ballard
Angela Cain

Kelly Duran*
Olivia Wright
Cheron White
Kelly Phothirath
Carly Tomkins
Christie Loza
Mari Beth Fortner
Rachel Carmack
Jessica Carmack
Misty Fortner
Lori Patton

Dee Patton
Jessica Hodges
Haley Abernathy
Marney Patterson

00:31:19.6
00:31:20.9
00:31:52.3
00:32:23.0
00:32:51.3
00:32:52.6
00:34:28.9
00:34:29.1
00:34:42.5
00:34:58.0
00:35:14.7
00:35:47.4
00:36:03.1
00:37:20.4
00:38:47.4
00:51:59.5
00:52:20.1
00:52:47.8
00:52:55.8
00:52:56.5
00:52:57.7
00:53:38.4
00:54:04.7
00:54:28.3
00:55:03.6
00:55:27.0
00:55:27.8
00:55:32.0
00:55:58.7
00:57:56.9
00:57:58.2
00:58:19.6
00:58:52.5
00:58:52.8
00:59:22.3
01:00:37.4
01:00:38.2
01:01:35.2
01:03:59.0
01:03:59.0
01:04:14.3
01:04:23.6
01:05:21.7

34
34
35
39
35
38
37
39
39
32
38
30
31
31
39
31
36
36
39
38
36
33
32
32
39
37
32
39
35
38
39
35
33
39
32
33
35
32
32
36
32
35
36
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58
59
60
61
62
63
64

Females 40-49

Position
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242

15
136

52
217
109
331
144

Bib
#
227
99
122
108
288
341
135
235
89
323
23
283
312
156
69
335
90
129
50
305
166
253
67
180
200
209
369
261
98
178
142

KRISTIN PARISH
Courtney Beckner
Stephanie Greer
Amy Carter

April Mccutcheon
Elicia Fortner
PAMILA TWISS
LaShaun Gwyn

Name

Susan Murphy
Sarah Farmer
kellee Galloway
Cindy Ford

Joanie Sanders
Beth Wampler
Amy Greene
Angela Oxford
Ellen Dyck
MELINDA THOMPSON
Kim Bolden
Jennifer Ruel
Christy Spurlock
Heather Herrmann
Shawna Conner
Janice Vetter

Pam Eatman

Cara Gilevich

Kim Carpenter*
Leisa Smith
Jennifer humphrey
Jamie Polk
Margaret Cole
Rhonda Keaton
Jayme Locke

April Magnuson
Stephanie Shaw
Jennifer Randolph
Shela Fabri*
Laura Jones*
Candi Griffith*

01:06:03.5
01:06:21.9
01:06:56.5
01:08:06.7
01:08:06.8
01:08:10.1
01:08:22.4
01:09:42.3

Time
00:28:07.7
00:28:27.0
00:31:47.3
00:32:05.5
00:33:44.9
00:34:06.7
00:34:42.6
00:35:27.7
00:36:10.5
00:36:16.7
00:38:15.4
00:39:10.4
00:39:14.7
00:49:45.9
00:52:56.9
00:53:38.0
00:53:42.2
00:53:46.4
00:54:19.4
00:54:45.5
00:55:04.7
00:55:28.1
00:55:59.5
00:56:26.6
00:56:33.8
00:57:15.6
00:57:40.7
00:57:43.0
00:57:43.2
00:57:47.1
00:58:11.3

33
33
34
39
38
37
32
36

Age
44
41
40
45
40
47
41
42
46
45
48
41
41
42
41
48
44
41
46
41
42
40
43
44
42
46
47
41
45
46
41



32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50

9%
38
304
245
314
399
77
44
54
171
406
20
6
366
17
380
93
161
117

Females 50-59

Position
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Bib
#
141
262
158
347
184
297
190
268
78
246
8
179
104
27
309
325
295
185
292
36

Mary Everett
Mitzi Brummett
Julie Sloan

Sandi Pendergrass
Shareen Staples
Pauline Aska
Aubrey Darr*
Andrea Campbell
Tiffeny Caruthers
Tammie Johnson
April Hayes

April Bock
Marlisa Appleton
Meridth Mason
Michele Benck
Amy Persell
Susan Evans*
Amy Hinton
Abigail Freeman

Name

Deb Griffith
KATHY REECE
Kimberly Hewell
Sarah Whitney
Donna King
Jennifer Sharp
Joan Lange
susan richardson
Penni Davis
robin pennington
Jane Baab
Michelle Jones
Faith Fetherolf
Jan Boze

Julie Sorensen
Vicki Tolleson*
Michelle Scruggs
Lori Krauss
Mary Schudlick
Dawn Broyles

00:58:41.4
00:58:52.4
01:00:46.2
01:01:48.0
01:01:48.3
01:02:23.7
01:02:36.1
01:04:02.1
01:04:02.2
01:04:02.4
01:04:03.3
01:04:05.1
01:04:54.2
01:05:22.2
01:06:08.7
01:08:24.7
01:10:24.6
01:10:27.2
01:10:27.7

Time
00:29:10.3
00:29:53.6
00:30:22.4
00:31:00.3
00:31:40.9
00:37:03.7
00:53:41.7
00:54:32.6
00:56:02.1
00:56:09.0
00:56:33.9
00:56:55.4
00:56:58.9
00:57:42.3
00:58:19.1
00:58:21.9
00:58:52.9
00:59:03.7
00:59:12.3
01:00:22.8

47
42
46
41
41
47
42
40
42
44
48
40
41
47
46
40
43
43
43

Age
58
54
52
51
54
54
57
59
54
56
51
57
54
52
55
56
57
55
53
52



21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41

367
266
70
40
183
394
105
284
193
103
151
73
31

346
147
181
75
58
362
12

Females 60-69

Position
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Bib
#
239
274
375
248
402
275
363
330
225
214
389
343
334
318
170
202
126
222

Cassandra Thompson
Catherine Rhodes
tammy cooke
Barbara Bunjovac
Jacci Keyes

Marlisa Wallace
Molly Finney

Dianna Runyons
Vivian Layman

SISSY FERGUSON
Anne Hathcote

Julia Cowlishaw
Susan Briley
MARTHA ANDERSON
Brenda Whitcomb
Susan Harris

Erin Keogh-Rankin
Florence Dabney
Rita Chrisman
Dianne Smotherman*
TERESA BARNES

Name

Karen Page
Rhonda Robinson*
Charlene McDaniel
Karen Phillips*
Lindy Dillehay
Judy Roeder
Lochiel Gaines
Diane Tuttle

Elfi Muggler
Jeanette Mays
Linda Feagans
Linda Weeks
Laura Van Gelder
Rhonda Swanson
Vickie Jett

Cynthia LORING
Debby Gardner
Susan Mills*

01:00:46.3
01:02:01.7
01:02:38.0
01:02:52.1
01:04:24.7
01:04:56.0
01:05:22.7
01:05:23.1
01:05:36.5
01:05:36.6
01:05:39.5
01:05:56.1
01:06:05.2
01:06:08.8
01:06:10.6
01:06:10.6
01:06:18.9
01:06:20.7
01:06:22.1
01:06:23.3
01:08:55.3

Time
00:32:46.2
00:52:15.1
00:52:33.4
00:53:29.8
00:53:33.1
00:53:46.6
00:54:06.7
00:54:29.0
00:54:36.0
00:55:52.5
00:56:39.7
00:56:55.0
01:00:23.4
01:00:23.9
01:01:42.7
01:01:42.9
01:05:35.5
01:06:01.9

59
55
56
52
56
51
55
56
56
56
56
53
58
52
56
52
53
57
57
54
58

Age
60
61
63
64
63
62
60
63
65
60
66
60
60
60
63
63
61
64



19
20
21
22
23
24

301
430
407
218
61
80

Females 70+

Position

1

Females no age

Position

Bib
#

64

Bib
#

Lee Siders

Olivia Caruthers

Janice Wright Anderson*
Debora McCutcheon
Marty Clark

Brenda Dotson

Name
Sandy Cochrane-
Thornberry

Name

1 428 Darlene Giddas

01:06:04.7
01:06:48.0
01:06:55.5
01:08:06.1
01:08:44.1
01:09:42.3

Time

00:59:12.5

Time
00:58:16.4

66
66
66
63
61
63

Age

70



